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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

GRE AGRIPIDIS Ilias O.X.GLYFADAS 2013 R M 1.99999 15118 yes

ALEXANDRIS Manthos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2013 R M 1.99999 15033 yes

ANGELOMENOS Aristeidis A.O.X. EGALEO 2014 R M 1.99999 15080 yes

ARONIS Paraskevas A.O.X. EGALEO 2013 R M 1.99999 15359 yes

BOGEAS Panagiotis A.O.X. EGALEO 2013 R M 1.99999 14424 yes

DIKAIOPOULOS Alexandros A.E.K. ATHENS 2015 R M 1.99999 15556 yes

DOUKAS Iasonas A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 2013 R M 1.99999 15367 yes

FASSAS GKARTSOS Orfeas Georgios A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 2013 R M 1.99999 15366 yes

GASTERATOS Christos A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 2014 R M 1.99999 15055 yes

KAOUNIS Epameinondas A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2015 R M 1.99999 0 yes

KARAMANOLIS Alkinoos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2014 R M 1.99999 15096 yes

KARYOFYLLIS Lazaros A.O.X. EGALEO 2014 R M 1.99999 15196 Non

KASPARIDIS Zisis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2014 R M 1.99999 15085 yes

KOKKALAS Ioannis A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 2015 R M 1.99999 15368 yes

KORRES Georgios E.A.XIFASKIAS 2014 R M 1.99999 15387 yes

KOULOUMPIS Marios ACHAIKOS 2013 R M 1.99999 14768 yes

KYRGIOS Athanasios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2014 R M 1.99999 15094 yes

MALATOS Nikolaos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2013 R M 1.99999 15092 yes

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Evangelos E.A.XIFASKIAS 2013 R M 1.99999 15078 yes

PAPANAGOPOULOS Charalampos ACHAIKOS 2013 R M 1.99999 14799 yes

PAPAPETROU Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO 2014 R M 1.99999 14641 Non

PETTAS Orfeas Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 2014 R M 1.99999 14864 yes

SANNAS Elefterios TAXIARCHIS ARGOLIDAS 2014 R M 1.99999 15174 yes

TOKMAZOV Artemios O.X.GLYFADAS 2014 R M 1.99999 15007 yes

TOMPRAS Theodoros TAXIARCHIS ARGOLIDAS 2013 R M 1.99999 15506 yes

TSELIOS Ioannis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2013 R M 1.99999 15412 yes

TSIAMITROS Panagiotis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2013 R M 1.99999 15030 yes

VLACHOGIANNIS Orfeas A.O.X. EGALEO 2014 R M 1.99999 14653 Non

ZOTOS POLLATOS Achillefs A.O.X. EGALEO 2014 R M 1.99999 15391 yes

ZOUNOS Dimitrios A.O.X. EGALEO 2014 R M 1.99999 14644 yes

  30 Participants (27 present)
 

1 Nations, 30 Participants (27 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 99999 0.0 GRE DIKAIOPOULOS Alexandros A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

2. 1 99999 0.0 GRE KORRES Georgios E.A.XIFASKIAS M yes

3. 1 99999 0.0 GRE SANNAS Elefterios TAXIARCHIS ARGOLIDAS M yes

4. 1 99999 0.0 GRE PAPAPETROU Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO M Non

5. 1 99999 0.0 GRE TOMPRAS Theodoros TAXIARCHIS ARGOLIDAS M yes

6. 1 99999 0.0 GRE PETTAS Orfeas Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

7. 1 99999 0.0 GRE TSIAMITROS Panagiotis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

8. 1 99999 0.0 GRE AGRIPIDIS Ilias O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

9. 1 99999 0.0 GRE KOKKALAS Ioannis A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA M yes

10. 1 99999 0.0 GRE ZOUNOS Dimitrios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

11. 1 99999 0.0 GRE KARAMANOLIS Alkinoos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

12. 1 99999 0.0 GRE GASTERATOS Christos A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA M yes

13. 1 99999 0.0 GRE PAPANAGOPOULOS Charalampos ACHAIKOS M yes

14. 1 99999 0.0 GRE DOUKAS Iasonas A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA M yes

15. 1 99999 0.0 GRE MALATOS Nikolaos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

16. 1 99999 0.0 GRE TOKMAZOV Artemios O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

17. 1 99999 0.0 GRE ZOTOS POLLATOS Achillefs A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

18. 1 99999 0.0 GRE BOGEAS Panagiotis A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

19. 1 99999 0.0 GRE ANGELOMENOS Aristeidis A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

20. 1 99999 0.0 GRE KOULOUMPIS Marios ACHAIKOS M yes

21. 1 99999 0.0 GRE KYRGIOS Athanasios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

22. 1 99999 0.0 GRE PAPAKONSTANTINOU Evangelos E.A.XIFASKIAS M yes

23. 1 99999 0.0 GRE KAOUNIS Epameinondas A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

24. 1 99999 0.0 GRE TSELIOS Ioannis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

25. 1 99999 0.0 GRE ALEXANDRIS Manthos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

26. 1 99999 0.0 GRE FASSAS GKARTSOS Orfeas Georgios A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA M yes

27. 1 99999 0.0 GRE KARYOFYLLIS Lazaros A.O.X. EGALEO M Non

28. 1 99999 0.0 GRE KASPARIDIS Zisis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

29. 1 99999 0.0 GRE VLACHOGIANNIS Orfeas A.O.X. EGALEO M Non

30. 1 99999 0.0 GRE ARONIS Paraskevas A.O.X. EGALEO M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL



 &  

 (GRE)
18.02.2023 - 4:30 PM

Fencing
Foil Men's U10

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0004 20.02.2023 12:53 1 / 1
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.7 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Format OFFICIAL

Participants 27 Participants

1 First round
18.02. 16:50

27 Participants
3 Poules 7 Poule size
1 Poules 6 Poule size

27 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
18.02. 18:55

Table of 32

27 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 18.02. 18:55

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 16:50 | Piste 5

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ZOUNOS Dimitrios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1 V V 4 2 V 3 21 14 0.600 7 3.
ANGELOMENOS Aristeidis GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2 1 V 3 V V 3 19 20 0.600 -1 4.
MALATOS Nikolaos GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 3 3 2 2 V 1 15 24 0.200 -9 5.
ALEXANDRIS Manthos GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 V V V 0 V 4 20 15 0.800 5 2.
KOKKALAS Ioannis GRE A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 5 V 4 V V V 4 24 9 0.800 15 1.
DIKAIOPOULOS Alexandros GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 6 0 3 4 1 0 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.

Poule 2 16:50 | Piste 6

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KARAMANOLIS Alkinoos GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 V V V V 3 2 4 25 21 0.667 4 3.
KORRES Georgios GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2 2 V 4 2 2 1 1 16 27 0.167 -11 5.
KOULOUMPIS Marios GRE ACHAIKOS 3 4 3 2 V 2 0 1 16 28 0.167 -12 6.
TSELIOS Ioannis GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 4 V V V 1 0 3 20 21 0.500 -1 4.
ZOTOS POLLATOS Achillefs GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 5 1 V 3 0 0 0 1 9 27 0.167 -18 7.
AGRIPIDIS Ilias GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 6 V V V V V V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
FASSAS GKARTSOS Orfeas
Georgios

GRE A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 7 V V4 V V V 0 5 24 8 0.833 16 2.

Poule 3 16:50 | Piste 7

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TSIAMITROS Panagiotis GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 3 V V V V 3 4 26 21 0.667 5 2.
BOGEAS Panagiotis GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2 V V V V V V 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
SANNAS Elefterios GRE TAXIARCHIS ARGOLIDAS 3 4 0 V V V 0 3 19 24 0.500 -5 4.
KAOUNIS Epameinondas GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 2 1 4 2 V 0 1 14 29 0.167 -15 7.
ARONIS Paraskevas GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 5 3 2 1 V 2 V 2 18 23 0.333 -5 6.
TOKMAZOV Artemios GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 6 2 2 4 4 V V 2 22 26 0.333 -4 5.
GASTERATOS Christos GRE A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 7 V 1 V V 1 4 3 21 18 0.500 3 3.

Poule 4 16:50 | Piste 8

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KYRGIOS Athanasios GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 3 V 0 V V V 4 23 17 0.667 6 2.
PETTAS Orfeas Georgios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2 V 0 V V V 3 4 23 20 0.667 3 4.
DOUKAS Iasonas GRE A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 3 2 V 2 1 V V 3 20 16 0.500 4 5.
KASPARIDIS Zisis GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 V1 3 V 2 V V 4 21 16 0.667 5 3.
PAPANAGOPOULOS Charalampos GRE ACHAIKOS 5 3 3 V V V V 4 26 15 0.667 11 1.
PAPAKONSTANTINOU Evangelos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 6 4 1 0 2 1 V 1 13 29 0.167 -16 7.
TOMPRAS Theodoros GRE TAXIARCHIS ARGOLIDAS 7 2 V 1 2 1 4 1 15 28 0.167 -13 6.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE AGRIPIDIS Ilias O.X.GLYFADAS 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

2 GRE BOGEAS Panagiotis A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q

3 GRE FASSAS GKARTSOS Orfeas Georgios A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 5 6 24 8 0.833 16 Q

4 GRE KOKKALAS Ioannis A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 4 5 24 9 0.800 15 Q

5 GRE ALEXANDRIS Manthos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 5 20 15 0.800 5 Q

6 GRE PAPANAGOPOULOS Charalampos ACHAIKOS 4 6 26 15 0.667 11 Q

7 GRE KYRGIOS Athanasios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 6 23 17 0.667 6 Q

8 GRE TSIAMITROS Panagiotis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 6 26 21 0.667 5 Q

9 GRE KASPARIDIS Zisis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 6 21 16 0.667 5 Q

10 GRE KARAMANOLIS Alkinoos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 6 25 21 0.667 4 Q

11 GRE PETTAS Orfeas Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 23 20 0.667 3 Q

12 GRE ZOUNOS Dimitrios A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 21 14 0.600 7 Q

13 GRE ANGELOMENOS Aristeidis A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 19 20 0.600 -1 Q

14 GRE DOUKAS Iasonas A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 3 6 20 16 0.500 4 Q

15 GRE GASTERATOS Christos A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 3 6 21 18 0.500 3 Q

16 GRE TSELIOS Ioannis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1 Q

17 GRE SANNAS Elefterios TAXIARCHIS ARGOLIDAS 3 6 19 24 0.500 -5 Q

18 GRE TOKMAZOV Artemios O.X.GLYFADAS 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4 Q

19 GRE ARONIS Paraskevas A.O.X. EGALEO 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5 Q

20 GRE MALATOS Nikolaos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9 Q

21 GRE KORRES Georgios E.A.XIFASKIAS 1 6 16 27 0.167 -11 Q

22 GRE KOULOUMPIS Marios ACHAIKOS 1 6 16 28 0.167 -12 Q

23 GRE TOMPRAS Theodoros TAXIARCHIS ARGOLIDAS 1 6 15 28 0.167 -13 Q

24 GRE KAOUNIS Epameinondas A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 6 14 29 0.167 -15 Q

25 GRE PAPAKONSTANTINOU Evangelos E.A.XIFASKIAS 1 6 13 29 0.167 -16 Q

26 GRE ZOTOS POLLATOS Achillefs A.O.X. EGALEO 1 6 9 27 0.167 -18 Q

27 GRE DIKAIOPOULOS Alexandros A.E.K. ATHENS 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE AGRIPIDIS Ilias O.X.GLYFADAS 6 6 30 8 1.000 22

2 GRE BOGEAS Panagiotis A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 9 1.000 21

3 GRE FASSAS GKARTSOS Orfeas Georgios A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 5 6 24 8 0.833 16

4 GRE KOKKALAS Ioannis A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 4 5 24 9 0.800 15

5 GRE ALEXANDRIS Manthos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 5 20 15 0.800 5

6 GRE PAPANAGOPOULOS Charalampos ACHAIKOS 4 6 26 15 0.667 11

7 GRE KYRGIOS Athanasios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 6 23 17 0.667 6

8 GRE TSIAMITROS Panagiotis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 6 26 21 0.667 5

9 GRE KASPARIDIS Zisis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 6 21 16 0.667 5

10 GRE KARAMANOLIS Alkinoos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 6 25 21 0.667 4

11 GRE PETTAS Orfeas Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 23 20 0.667 3

12 GRE ZOUNOS Dimitrios A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 21 14 0.600 7

13 GRE ANGELOMENOS Aristeidis A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 19 20 0.600 -1

14 GRE DOUKAS Iasonas A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 3 6 20 16 0.500 4

15 GRE GASTERATOS Christos A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 3 6 21 18 0.500 3

16 GRE TSELIOS Ioannis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1

17 GRE SANNAS Elefterios TAXIARCHIS ARGOLIDAS 3 6 19 24 0.500 -5

18 GRE TOKMAZOV Artemios O.X.GLYFADAS 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4

19 GRE ARONIS Paraskevas A.O.X. EGALEO 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5

20 GRE MALATOS Nikolaos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9

21 GRE KORRES Georgios E.A.XIFASKIAS 1 6 16 27 0.167 -11

22 GRE KOULOUMPIS Marios ACHAIKOS 1 6 16 28 0.167 -12

23 GRE TOMPRAS Theodoros TAXIARCHIS ARGOLIDAS 1 6 15 28 0.167 -13

24 GRE KAOUNIS Epameinondas A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 6 14 29 0.167 -15

25 GRE PAPAKONSTANTINOU Evangelos E.A.XIFASKIAS 1 6 13 29 0.167 -16

26 GRE ZOTOS POLLATOS Achillefs A.O.X. EGALEO 1 6 9 27 0.167 -18

27 GRE DIKAIOPOULOS Alexandros A.E.K. ATHENS 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
AGRIPIDIS Ilias
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sat 18:55

17
SANNAS Elefterios
TAXIARCHIS ARGOLIDAS

GRE   4

16
TSELIOS Ioannis
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V 10

  R: ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sat 19:10

9
KASPARIDIS Zisis
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V 10

24
KAOUNIS Epameinondas
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   2

  R: ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

  Piste 3 Sat 19:10

25
PAPAKONSTANTINOU Evangelos
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE   2

8
TSIAMITROS Panagiotis
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V 10

 

  Piste

5
ALEXANDRIS Manthos
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 6 Sat 18:55

21
KORRES Georgios
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE   3

12
ZOUNOS Dimitrios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

  R: KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini (GRE)

  Piste 7 Sat 18:55

13
ANGELOMENOS Aristeidis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

20
MALATOS Nikolaos
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   9

  R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste

29 *** Bye ***  

4
KOKKALAS Ioannis
A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA

GRE  

 

Piste 2 Sat 19:35

AGRIPIDIS Ilias
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V 10

TSELIOS Ioannis
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   3

R: BALLOS Georgios (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 19:35

KASPARIDIS Zisis
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V 10

TSIAMITROS Panagiotis
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   7

R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 19:35

ALEXANDRIS Manthos
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   6

ZOUNOS Dimitrios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

R: KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 19:35

ANGELOMENOS Aristeidis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   4

KOKKALAS Ioannis
A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA

GRE   V 10

R: GIANNOU RIZOU Pinelopi (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 20:10

AGRIPIDIS Ilias
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V 10

KASPARIDIS Zisis (9)
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   5

R: KAMPANIARIS Georgios (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 20:10

ZOUNOS Dimitrios (12)
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

KOKKALAS Ioannis
A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA

GRE   6

R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
  Piste

3
FASSAS GKARTSOS Orfeas Georgios
A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA

GRE  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 10 Sat 18:55

19
ARONIS Paraskevas
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

14
DOUKAS Iasonas
A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA

GRE   6

  R: GKAIGKER Iason (GRE)

  Piste 9 Sat 18:55

11
PETTAS Orfeas Georgios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   6

22
KOULOUMPIS Marios
ACHAIKOS

GRE   V 10

  R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)

  Piste 10 Sat 19:10

27
DIKAIOPOULOS Alexandros
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   1

6
PAPANAGOPOULOS Charalampos
ACHAIKOS

GRE   V 10

  R: GKAIGKER Iason (GRE)

  Piste 3 Sat 18:55

7
KYRGIOS Athanasios
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V 10

26
ZOTOS POLLATOS Achillefs
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   0

 

  Piste 4 Sat 18:55

23
TOMPRAS Theodoros
TAXIARCHIS ARGOLIDAS

GRE   3

10
KARAMANOLIS Alkinoos
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V 10

  R: KAMPANIARIS Georgios (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sat 19:10

15
GASTERATOS Christos
A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA

GRE   V 10

18
TOKMAZOV Artemios
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   4

  R: KAMPANIARIS Georgios (GRE)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
BOGEAS Panagiotis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

 

Piste 6 Sat 19:35

FASSAS GKARTSOS Orfeas Georgios
A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA

GRE   V 10

ARONIS Paraskevas (19)
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   5

R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 19:35

KOULOUMPIS Marios (22)
ACHAIKOS

GRE   V 10

PAPANAGOPOULOS Charalampos
ACHAIKOS

GRE   9

R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE)

Piste 8 Sat 19:35

KYRGIOS Athanasios
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V 10

KARAMANOLIS Alkinoos
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   6

R: GKAIGKER Iason (GRE)

Piste 9 Sat 19:35

GASTERATOS Christos
A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA

GRE   1

BOGEAS Panagiotis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 20:10

FASSAS GKARTSOS Orfeas Georgios
A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA

GRE   V 10

KOULOUMPIS Marios (22)
ACHAIKOS

GRE   3

R: MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni (GRE)

Piste 6 Sat 20:10

KYRGIOS Athanasios
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   3

BOGEAS Panagiotis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 20:20

1
AGRIPIDIS Ilias
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   7

4
ZOUNOS Dimitrios (12)
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

  R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sat 20:20

3
FASSAS GKARTSOS Orfeas Georgios
A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA

GRE   0

2
BOGEAS Panagiotis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

  R: GKAIGKER Iason (GRE)

Piste

ZOUNOS Dimitrios (12)
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   1

BOGEAS Panagiotis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10
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Final placement CORRECTION #1

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE BOGEAS Panagiotis A.O.X. EGALEO 2013

2 GRE ZOUNOS Dimitrios A.O.X. EGALEO 2014

3 GRE AGRIPIDIS Ilias O.X.GLYFADAS 2013

3 GRE FASSAS GKARTSOS Orfeas Georgios A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 2013
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5 GRE KOKKALAS Ioannis A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 2015

6 GRE KYRGIOS Athanasios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2014

7 GRE KASPARIDIS Zisis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2014

8 GRE KOULOUMPIS Marios ACHAIKOS 2013
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9 GRE ALEXANDRIS Manthos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2013

10 GRE PAPANAGOPOULOS Charalampos ACHAIKOS 2013

11 GRE TSIAMITROS Panagiotis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2013

12 GRE KARAMANOLIS Alkinoos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2014

13 GRE ANGELOMENOS Aristeidis A.O.X. EGALEO 2014

14 GRE GASTERATOS Christos A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 2014

15 GRE TSELIOS Ioannis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2013

16 GRE ARONIS Paraskevas A.O.X. EGALEO 2013
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17 GRE PETTAS Orfeas Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 2014

18 GRE DOUKAS Iasonas A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 2013

19 GRE SANNAS Elefterios TAXIARCHIS ARGOLIDAS 2014

20 GRE TOKMAZOV Artemios O.X.GLYFADAS 2014

21 GRE MALATOS Nikolaos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2013

22 GRE KORRES Georgios E.A.XIFASKIAS 2014

23 GRE TOMPRAS Theodoros TAXIARCHIS ARGOLIDAS 2013

24 GRE KAOUNIS Epameinondas A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2015

25 GRE PAPAKONSTANTINOU Evangelos E.A.XIFASKIAS 2013

26 GRE ZOTOS POLLATOS Achillefs A.O.X. EGALEO 2014

27 GRE DIKAIOPOULOS Alexandros A.E.K. ATHENS 2015
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsA B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GRE ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis 2 2 0 0

BALLOS Georgios 1 1 0 0

N N BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios 1 1 0 0

KAMPANIARIS Georgios 2 1 3 0 0

MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni 1 1 0 0

GIANNOU RIZOU Pinelopi 1 1 0 0

N N N PAPADATOS Charalampos 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 1 1 2 0 0

KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini 1 1 2 0 0

N N ILIADIS Dimitrios 1 1 2 0 0

GKAIGKER Iason 2 1 1 4 0 0

B B B SAINIS Christos 0 0 0

12 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE BOGEAS Panagiotis A.O.X. EGALEO 2013

Silver GRE ZOUNOS Dimitrios A.O.X. EGALEO 2014

Bronze GRE AGRIPIDIS Ilias O.X.GLYFADAS 2013

Bronze GRE FASSAS GKARTSOS Orfeas Georgios A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 2013


